
“HONORING TRADITION, DRIVING INNOVATION, TECHNOLOGY FOR TODAY AND TOMORROW”

3:45 PM

10:15 AM

1:30 PM

SELECTING THE RIGHT HR TECHNOLOGY FOR YOUR 
ORGANIZATION

STREAMLINING RECRUITMENT WITH A & HR ANALYTICS:
PREDICTING TURNOVER TRENDS

BEYOND THE GO-LIVE: HOW TO MODERNIZE YOUR HR AND FINANCE
SYSTEMS FOR THE FUTURE 

12:30 PM

3:45 PM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

2:45 PM FROM LIKES TO LOYALTY: HOW SOCIAL MEDIA SHAPES EMPLOYER 
BRAND & CULTURE

HOW TECHNOLOGY IS SHAPING THE HUMAN RESOURCES GAME

THE BALANCING ACT: HUMAN SUSTAINABILITY IN AGE OF A

STREAMLINING BENEFITS MANAGEMENT WITH TECHNOLOGY

A  DRIVEN PERFORMANCE EVALUATIONS: ENHANCING, FAIRNESS,
EFFICIENCY & EMPLOYEE GROWTH

Speakers and session topics are subject to change. NNAHRA reserves the right 
to make modifications to the agenda as necessary to ensure the best experience for attendees.

HR TECHNOLOGY
DAY ONE: TUESDAY, MAY 13, 2025 

12:30 PM

9:15 AM

4:45 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:30 AM

CYBER SECURITY & HR DATA PROTECTION PANEL

OPENING KEYNOTE: THE FUTURE OF TECHNOLOGY

A  IN HR: MANAGING LEGAL RISKS & ADAPTING HR POLICIES

DAY ONE CLOSING REMARKS

REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST 

WELCOME PRAYER & INTRODUCTION

BREAK

NETWORKING LUNCH

BREAK

i

i

DAY TWO: WEDNESDAY MAY 14, 2025 

1:30 PM

4:45 PM

2:30 PM

9:00 AM 

10:15 AM

8:30 AM

11:30 AM

ELEVATING EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT WITH TECHNOLOGY

SUMMIT WRAP UP: CLOSING REMARKS

BREAKFAST 

DAY ONE RECAP & DAY TWO INTRODUCTION

BREAK

NETWORKING LUNCH

BREAK

i

i


