HR TECHNOLOGY Summit

"HONORING TRADITION. DRIVING INNOVATION. TECHNOLOGY FOR TODAY AND TOMORROW"

DAY ONE: TUESDAY, MAY 13, 2025

8:00 AM	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST
9:00 AM	WELCOME PRAYER & INTRODUCTION
9:15 AM	OPENING KEYNOTE: THE FUTURE OF TECHNOLOGY
10:00 AM	BREAK
10:15 AM	SELECTING THE RIGHT HR TECHNOLOGY FOR YOUR ORGANIZATION
11:30 AM	NETWORKING LUNCH
12:30 PM	Ai IN HR: MANAGING LEGAL RISKS & ADAPTING HR POLICIES
1:30 PM	STREAMLINING RECRUITMENT WITH AI& HR ANALYTICS: PREDICTING TURNOVER TRENDS
2:30 PM	BREAK
2:45 PM	CYBER SECURITY & HR DATA PROTECTION PANEL
3:45 PM	BEYOND THE GO-LIVE: HOW TO MODERNIZE YOUR HR AND FINANCE SYSTEMS FOR THE FUTURE
4:45 PM	DAY ONE CLOSING REMARKS

DAY TWO: WEDNESDAY MAY 14, 2025

-	
8:30 AM	BREAKFAST
9:00 AM	DAY ONE RECAP & DAY TWO INTRODUCTION
9:15 AM	HOW TECHNOLOGY IS SHAPING THE HUMAN RESOURCES GAME
10:15 AM	BREAK
10:30 AM	THE BALANCING ACT: HUMAN SUSTAINABILITY IN AGE OF AI
11:30 AM	NETWORKING LUNCH
12:30 PM	STREAMLINING BENEFITS MANAGEMENT WITH TECHNOLOGY
1:30 PM	ELEVATING EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT WITH TECHNOLOGY
2:30 PM	BREAK
2:45 PM	FROM LIKES TO LOYALTY: HOW SOCIAL MEDIA SHAPES EMPLOYER BRAND & CULTURE
3:45 PM	AI DRIVEN PERFORMANCE EVALUATIONS: ENHANCING, FAIRNESS, EFFICIENCY & EMPLOYEE GROWTH
4:45 PM	SUMMIT WRAP UP: CLOSING REMARKS
	COMMIT WAY OF COLOURS REMARKS



Speakers and session topics are subject to change. NNAHRA reserves the right to make modifications to the agenda as necessary to ensure the best experience for attendees.